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Elite JV Boys

09/13/2025 Cross Country

Lovejoy, TX

CLICK FOR LIVE RESULTS

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 13, 2025

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - Elite JV Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Elite JV Boys
Top

Overall Finish List - Boys
Elite JV Boys

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iM 2M 5K Time Pace Year _

1 1 1660 Santiago Gonzalez The Woodlands 5:10.5 11:129 17:36.4 17:36.4 5:40/M 10


https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=16535
https://live.runfarusa.com/
https://live.runfarusa.com/

[ N U N U U " — G — O —_— T Y
© O d OO DADN 20 ©O®NO O~

W W W W WWwWwWMNDNDNDDNMDDNDDPDDNDDNDDNDDN
OO ON =20 O© 00 ~NO O~ WDNDM-—=O

N O ok~ W

(>7)
>7)
>7)

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
(<95)
26
27
28
29
(<5)
30
31

1673
1669
1681
1656
1663
1694
1661
1689
1691
1153
1016
963
1010
867
845
882
1377
976
972
848
1009
1343
865
959
1241
1012
1245
1212
961
1061
1247
1364
1216
980
971

Andy Meissner
Pedro Lesarri

Cody Richards
Noah Dao

Hollis Harbin
Alonso Vazquez
Alejandro Gonzalez
Jack Sowers
William Spears
Louis Coulondres
Reid Rogers
George Brown
William Henry
Rigved Nehere
Carter Logan
Abishek Suresh
Diego Vich

Charles Shea

Alex Marczewski
Robert Reballosa
Bruno Da Silva Fonseca
Maddox Ahart
Farhan Mohammad
Preston Bailey
Aiden Bailey

Dylan Love-Niblo
Isaiah Craig

Reese Deines
Jack Bourne
Siddarth Bhupathiraju
Jacob Guinn

Sean Ortiz Cantres
Ryan King

Nathan Wood
Nicholas Huang

The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Frisco Reedy
Denton

Dallas St Marks
Denton

Coppell

College Station A&M Cons

Coppell

McKinney North
Dallas St Marks
Dallas St Marks

College Station A&M Cons

Denton

McKinney North
Coppell

Dallas St Marks
Keller Timber Creek
Denton

Keller Timber Creek
Garland Sachse
Dallas St Marks
Frisco Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
McKinney North
Garland Sachse
Dallas St Marks
Dallas St Marks

5:10.9
5:21.8
5:39.8
5:41.2
5:33.4
5:40.2
5:40.7
5:39.4
5:29.2
5:22.2
5:58.9
5:44.2
5:53.4
5:46.0
5:47.9
5:47.6
5:39.7
5:44.7
5:45.2
5:56.5
5:56.6
5:52.9
5:45.2
5:45.1
5:32.7
5:45.7
5:42.3
6:08.6
5:56.1
5:48.5
5:43.8
5:52.4
6:08.8
6:01.0
6:13.0

11:21.2
11:40.3
11:53.7
11:53.5
11:44.8
11:54.7
11:54.4
11:51.4
11:45.3
11:55.9
12:10.7
12:09.6
12:10.7
12:141
12:06.2
12:19.0
12:14.0
12:14.8
12:20.0
12:16.3
12:20.2
12:22.8
12:23.5
12:19.9
12:09.1
12:15.2
12:26.9
12:47.7
12:48.4
12:44.7
12:43.0
12:47.3
12:47 1
12:51.9
13:02.0

17:43.4
18:04.2
18:08.5
18:09.5
18:12.6
18:16.0
18:18.3
18:23.8
18:28.1
18:30.5
18:33.6
18:39.4
18:43.0
18:50.3
18:52.9
18:55.2
19:03.0
19:04.2
19:04.8
19:06.7
19:07.6
19:13.0
19:15.2
19:15.8
19:19.2
19:24.3
19:24.8
19:39.9
19:43.7
19:49.6
19:50.3
19:52.2
19:56.3
19:57.6
20:01.5

17:43.4
18:04.2
18:08.5
18:09.5
18:12.6
18:16.0
18:18.3
18:23.8
18:28.1
18:30.5
18:33.6
18:39.4
18:43.0
18:50.3
18:52.9
18:55.2
19:03.0
19:04.2
19:04.8
19:06.7
19:07.6
19:13.0
19:15.2
19:15.8
19:19.2
19:24.3
19:24.8
19:39.9
19:43.7
19:49.6
19:50.3
19:52.2
19:56.3
19:57.6
20:01.5

5:42/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:57M
5:57M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
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11
10
10
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
>7)
(<95)
57
58
=7)
59
60
61
62
(<9)

1711
1738
851
1008
1353
1165
872
871
1294
1372
1256
1480
1355
1171
1109
1126
1490
901
1244
1585
1111
1290
849
1538
1370
1354
1218
1166
1186
966
1497
1735
1151
1150
1385

Tomas Avila
Michael Whitfield
Brendan Smith
Ethan Chuah
Christian Carr
Shrikanth Vijay
Allan Ramirez
Dee Raibourn
Connor Katerberg
James Stirgus
William McLoud
Benjamin Bosworth
Logan Franjesevic
Joseph Bush
Chiruhas Nenvath
Duran Lorenso
Ben Korte

Deven Doolabh
Collin Cottington
Luc Torres

Nyle Samir
Andrew Herrera
August Siegmund
Brennan Turner
Carter Steinbrunn
Reid Castaneda
Justen Manning
Elias Aackerlund
Victor Oliveira
Aaron Choi

Ron Siebenmorgan
Daniel Torabi
Alexander Cheng
Joseph Bourdier
Benjamin Leal

Wylie High School
Wylie High School
College Station A&M Cons
Denton

McKinney North
Frisco Reedy
Coppell

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Keller Timber Creek
Prosper

McKinney North
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Liberty
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Keller Timber Creek
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station A&M Cons
Richardson Pearce
McKinney North
McKinney North
Garland Sachse
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas St Marks
Prosper

Wylie High School
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Reedy
Melissa

6:03.5
6:04.9
6:12.5
6:09.3
5:59.8
5:43.0
5:47 .1
6:18.1
5:56.9
5:48.2
5:46.5
6:05.6
6:17.4
6:00.0
5:57.7
6:16.4
6:05.4
6:06.7
6:00.3
6:27.0
5:51.9
6:09.8
6:27.6
6:08.9
5:39.4
6:16.1
6:09.0
6:06.8
6:35.3
6:39.6
6:18.9
6:25.3
5:42.6
6:08.2
6:13.5

12:53.8
12:53.3
12:57.9
13:01.0
12:58.5
12:45.0
12:59.8
13:17.1
13:12.6
12:48.1
12:55.2
13:02.8
13:20.1
13:03.0
13:11.6
13:21.6
13:07.1
13:14.5
13:07.4
18:22.7
13:13.1
13:15.7
13:29.4
13:07.9
12:37.7
13:21.3
13:14.1
13:14.4
13:34.5
13:32.9
13:25.7
13:39.0
12:58.2
13:19.8
13:31.5

20:02.3
20:02.8
20:06.5
20:09.9
20:11.3
20:13.8
20:15.0
20:17.4
20:19.2
20:19.7
20:21.1
20:22.1
20:24.9
20:25.2
20:25.3
20:30.7
20:32.1
20:32.1
20:32.8
20:33.0
20:33.5
20:36.1
20:36.7
20:37.4
20:38.0
20:39.9
20:41.7
20:42.1
20:42.4
20:42.5
20:47.6
20:50.3
20:51.9
20:51.9
20:52.0

20:02.3
20:02.8
20:06.5
20:09.9
20:11.3
20:13.8
20:15.0
20:17.4
20:19.2
20:19.7
20:21.1
20:22.1
20:24.9
20:25.2
20:25.3
20:30.7
20:32.1
20:32.1
20:32.8
20:33.0
20:33.5
20:36.1
20:36.7
20:37.4
20:38.0
20:39.9
20:41.7
20:42.1
20:42.4
20:42.5
20:47.6
20:50.3
20:51.9
20:51.9
20:52.0

6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

O'All Place Score Bib No

(>7)
63
64
65
66

(>7)
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

(>7)
74
75
76
77

(>7)
78
79

(>7)
80
81

(<5)
82
83
84
85

1350
1156
1300
1486
1516
1346
1127
1499
1555
1067
1578
1517
1123
970

1496
903

1070
847

978

1122
1119
1348
1422
910

778

1289
1404
1411

870

Trevor Ayres
Pierce Garcia
Miles McDonald
Tristan Johnson
Brady Forejt
Landon Arndt
Derek Mannis
Zachary Webb
Nathan Rojas
Rithwick Mukkamala
Patricio Pacheco
Parker Gordon
Clark Kinneer
Christopher Huang
Aryan Sajith
Alex Finger
Pratchit Sawant
Archie Parr

Tim Strauss
Huck Kiely

Cole Heimbach
Joel Arsenault
Emiliano Rivera
Hunter Hubbs
Paul Reeves
David Gendy
James Davis
Carter Heise
Ansh Patel
Name

101
102
103
104
105

(>7)
86
87
88

(<9)

969
1077
1586
1526
1467

Lucas Herrera
Tanuj Wadhawan
Lane Wiley
Lucas Mertens
Ewan Seo

McKinney North
Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper
Richardson Pearce
McKinney North
Frisco Liberty
Prosper

Rockwall

Frisco Heritage
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Dallas St Marks
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Heritage
College Station A&M Cons
Dallas St Marks
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Liberty
McKinney North
Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Anna

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Plano East
Coppell

Team

Dallas St Marks
Frisco Heritage
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
Plano West

6:21.0
6:07.9
6:15.6
6:19.1
5:57.4
6:19.9
6:40.6
6:07.3
6:12.3
6:07.2
6:38.2
6:38.8
6:37.9
6:04.6
6:28.9
6:23.2
6:21.9
6:29.9
6:38.1
6:37.1
6:34.4
6:30.0
6:39.0
6:08.5
6:23.8
6:22.3
6:26.8
6:34.3
5:55.1
iMm
5:57.4
6:42.4
6:27.5
6:38.9
6:43.9

13:27.5
13:19.8
13:34.2
13:31.3
13:15.3
13:32.1
13:53.9
13:41.9
13:28.2
13:36.8
13:54.7
14:05.6
13:59.2
13:40.6
13:46.8
13:47.6
13:54.4
13:48.6
14:01.5
13:59.6
14:01.2
13:47.3
14:01.1
13:39.2
13:58.9
13:39.0
13:52.9
13:57.3
13:27.4
2M
13:35.3
14:18.2
13:57.7
14:05.0
14:01.7

20:52.6
20:53.3
20:54.1
20:54.3
20:58.7
21:00.7
21:05.3
21:07.5
21:08.0
21:11.6
21:12.4
21:17 1
21:17.7
21:191
21:19.7
21:20.0
21:21.2
21:22.2
21:24.3
21:24.5
21:25.6
21:26.3
21:26.9
21:28.0
21:30.0
21:31.0
21:32.0
21:32.3
21:34.2
5K
21:35.4
21:35.7
21:36.0
21:36.8
21:37.0

20:52.6 6:43/M 9
20:53.3 6:43/M 10
20:54.1 6:44/M 11
20:54.3 6:44/M 9
20:58.7 6:45M 11
21:00.7 6:46/M 11
21:05.3 6:47/M 9
21:07.5 6:48/M 9
21:08.0 6:48/M 9
21:11.6 6:49/M 12
21:124 6:50M 11
21:17.1 6:51/M 10
21:17.7 651/M 12
21:19.1 6:52M 11
21:19.7 6:52/M 10
21:20.0 6:52/M 9
21:21.2 6:52/M 9
21:22.2 6:53/M 9
21:24.3 6:53/M 9
21:24.5 6:53/M 9
21:25.6 6:54/M 9
21:26.3 6:54/M 11
21:26.9 6:54/M 9
21:28.0 6:55/M 9
21:30.0 6:55/M 9
21:31.0 6:56/M 10
21:32.0 6:56/M 9
21:32.3 6:56/M 9
21:34.2 6:57M 12
Time Pace Year _
21:35.4 6:57/M 10
21:35.7 6:57/M 12
21:36.0 6:57/M 8
21:36.8 6:57/M 11
21:37.0 6:57/M 9


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

89
a0
91
(<5)
92
93
94
(<5)
(<5)
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
(>7)
112
113
114
(>7)
115
116
(>7)
117

1412
1494
836

1388
1115
1072
1062
1470
1389
1130
1102
924

1272
1297
1543
1106
1134
1569
1528
997

1173
1508
916

1553
1283
1161

1482
1429
1116
1531
974

1721
1298
1309
1419

Cooper Heise
Dhruv Patil
Gabriel Bargas
Benjamin Turnage
Rian Turakhia
Hudson Smith
Gavin Boyack
Kellan Standridge
Sreehan Veerubhotla
Grant Paulsen
Ayden Houdek
Hobbs Thayer
Owen Houk
Hector Kyriazis
Foster Cansler
Joshua Kim
Douglas Sedwick
Armando Gutierrez
Benjamin Momary
William Quinn
Zimu Duan

Liam Boylan

Ben Pullen

Zach Miller

Reid Boardman
Mason Magera
Weston Francis
Mohammad Yousofi
Gabriel Ugge
William Ryan
Silas Porter

Nolan Meade
Logan Lavinsky
Grady Shin

Logan Parker

Plano East
Prosper

College Station A&M Cons

Melissa

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Heritage
Frisco Heritage
Plano West

Melissa

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Lake Highlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Liberty
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Wilson

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Prosper

Plano East

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Richardson Pearce
Dallas St Marks
Wylie High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

6:48.6
6:33.6
6:11.9
6:20.7
6:27.2
6:29.6
6:24.6
6:35.5
6:24.4
6:52.6
6:32.1
6:45.0
6:25.4
6:29.1
6:36.8
6:53.1
6:30.7
6:26.6
6:38.9
6:40.2
6:25.3
6:38.2
6:47.7
6:41.8
6:22.4
6:27.9
6:28.5
6:29.6
6:36.3
6:38.5
6:26.1
7:04.2
6:33.3
6:33.1
6:50.3

14:01.6
13:58.1
13:38.3
13:52.0
13:55.6
14:10.4
14:02.6
14:04 .1
13:59.4
14:25.5
14:01.2
14:15.6
13:58.5
14:08.0
14:10.0
14:28.7
14:04.9
14:14.0
14:06.0
14:20.2
14:12.8
14:24.6
14:32.6
14:15.3
14:23.5
14:14.5
14:15.0
14:05.4
14:23.3
14:24.9
14:17.7
14:44.0
14:21.0
14:22.9
14:33.1

21:43.2
21:44.8
21:46.4
21:47.3
21:50.1
21:51.8
21:54.4
21:55.5
21:59.9
22:03.3
22:03.5
22:05.3
22:05.5
22:08.5
22:09.8
22:10.1
22:10.3
22:15.9
22:16.9
22:17.4
22:18.6
22:19.0
22:19.9
22:20.3
22:21.2
22:21.5
22:22.3
22:25.0
22:25.7
22:26.1
22:30.2
22:30.7
22:31.4
22:37.7
22:38.2

21:43.2
21:44.8
21:46.4
21:47.3
21:50.1
21:51.8
21:54.4
21:55.5
21:59.9
22:03.3
22:03.5
22:05.3
22:05.5
22:08.5
22:09.8
22:10.1
22:10.3
22:15.9
22:16.9
22:17.4
22:18.6
22:19.0
22:19.9
22:20.3
22:21.2
22:21.5
22:22.3
22:25.0
22:25.7
22:26.1
22:30.2
22:30.7
22:31.4
22:37.7
22:38.2

6:59/M
7:00M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07M
7:07M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
717 M
717M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

118
(<5)
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
(<5)
(>7)
126
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
127
(<5)
128
129
(>7)
130
131
(<5)
(>7)
132
(>7)
133
(>7)
(<5)
134
135
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
136

1718
773

1001
1181

1421
1199
844

990

1098
1080
1406
1717
777

1096
1478
915

1387
1556
1187
977

985

983

1082
1097
1546
1093
1268
1428
1748
1560
1739
1128
1104
1288
1277

Kayden Hoermann
Anthony Amaya
Oliver Thurmond
Alexander Kolev
Andrew Ray
Corbin Woodson
Ryan Kramer
Francisco Griffith
Walter Flores
Joshua Eapen
Camilo Dimoulakis
Jayden Hall
Conner Ratliff
Cody Buen

Willis Baschnagel
Aidan Philip
Viswa Pamidi
Felipe Romero
Kirtan Patel
William Standefer
Alecson Drury
David Bayer
Parker Frey
Dhiren Duhan
Elijah Garcia
Nicolas Acevedo
Noah Fielder
Luke Williams
Shayan Ahmed
Salazar Usmani
Ethan Wilson
Ryan Miao
Andrew Kiang
Luke Garza
Micah Roberts

Wylie High School
Anna

Dallas Wilson
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Frisco Wakeland

College Station A&M Cons

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Independence
Plano East

Wylie High School
Anna

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Melissa

Rockwall

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas St Marks
Dallas Wilson

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Independence
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Rockwall

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lake Highlands
Plano East

Frisco Emerson
Rockwall

Wylie High School
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lucas Lovejoy

Lake Highlands

7:04.0
6:17.0
6:34.1
6:29.2
6:25.4
6:39.8
6:24.8
6:51.1
6:49.8
6:54.3
6:35.5
6:40.1
6:20.5
6:37.8
6:57.0
6:48.1
6:44.7
6:12.1
6:49.7
6:55.6
6:51.5
7:21.8
7:00.2
7:01.7
6:41.3
6:22.6
6:44.9
6:03.8
6:57.3
6:49.5
7:21.9
6:41.5
6:51.5
7:12.9
7:08.7

14:44.0
14:02.8
14:15.3
14:24.0
14:17.9
14:31.7
14:22.0
14:44.5
14:42.6
14:53.6
14:46.6
14:24.6
14:27.4
14:56.6
14:45.3
15:08.9
14:52.3
14:02.5
14:52.7
14:54.3
14:56.2
15:19.9
15:04.5
14:58.4
14:51.2
14:28.7
14:51.9
14:10.7
15:02.2
15:00.3
15:31.0
14:21.2
15:12.2
15:26.0
15:26.1

22:39.7
22:40.9
22:44.9
22:47.0
22:47.9
22:49.9
22:52.6
22:53.8
22:59.0
22:59.8
23:02.5
23:038.5
23:08.0
23:09.0
23:09.8
23:10.5
23:11.1
23:14.5
23:14.5
23:18.5
23:19.5
23:19.7
23:24.8
23:26.3
23:27.7
23:30.3
23:30.5
23:32.2
23:32.7
23:34.4
23:35.0
23:35.6
23:36.9
23:42.6
23:43.4

22:39.7
22:40.9
22:44.9
22:47.0
22:47.9
22:49.9
22:52.6
22:53.8
22:59.0
22:59.8
23:02.5
23:038.5
23:08.0
23:09.0
23:09.8
23:10.5
23:11.1
23:14.5
23:14.5
23:18.5
23:19.5
23:19.7
23:24.8
23:26.3
23:27.7
23:30.3
23:30.5
23:32.2
23:32.7
23:34.4
23:35.0
23:35.6
23:36.9
23:42.6
23:43.4

7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20M
7:20M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:27M
7:27M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


1557
1175
1547
1157
1304
1509
1270
1570
1003
1582
1169
984

1154
994

1548
1057
1715
1275
1267
1450
1420
1114
909

1281
1278

Colton Ryder
Jasper Fenge
Jack Havens
Beau Gibson
Deacon Pettit
Gabriel Burgaud
Grant Gillespie
Emiliano Gutierrez
Philip Wetz

Ethan Rodelo
Josef Birkhead
Ryan Bridges
Samuel Deepak
Payton Montanaro
Luke James
Henry Mein
Conner Giriffin
Sam Newham
Kyle Edmiston
Travis Baker

Jose Paule
Hunter Shields
Judah Hilburn
Colin Wiley

Marco Taherzadeh
Name

176 137
177 >7)
178 =7
179 138
180 =7
181 >7)
182 139
183 140
184 141
185 142
186 =7
187 143
188 =7
189 =7
190 =7
191 (<5)
192 >7)
193 144
194 145
195 (<5)
196 =7
197 (>7)
198 146
199 147
200 =7
O'All Place Score Bib No
201 >7)
202 >7)
203 =7
204 (<5)
205 =7
206 (<5)
207 >7)
208 =7
209 =7

1550
1094
1292
1058
996

1085
1424
1293
1195

Jaxon Lapp
Ojas Badgayan
William Jaynes
Suchit Mishra
Charlie Parker
Nathan Hoang
Veer Savaliya
Jude Johnson
Rohit Sriram

Rockwall

Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall

Frisco Reedy

Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Pearce
Lake Highlands
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Wilson
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Wilson
Rockwall

Frisco Emerson
Wylie High School
Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands
Plano West

Plano East

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands
Team

Rockwall

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Emerson
Dallas Wilson

Frisco Independence
Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland

6:53.3
7:13.6
6:40.2
6:47.1
7:15.6
7:10.3
6:58.4
7:22.5
7:20.7
7:26.3
7:14.3
7:21.9
6:54.2
7:21.0
6:42.8
7:24.0
7:16.2
6:59.6
7:43.8
7:15.4
6:20.3
7:33.8
7:22.7
7:18.8
7:47.7
iMm
7:03.0
7:33.2
6:45.6
7:16.7
7:21.8
7:16.3
7:33.7
6:21.6
7:25.6

15:00.0
15:26.7
15:06.0
15:08.2
15:29.7
15:23.4
15:21.2
15:42.0
15:25.6
15:41.9
15:37.7
15:49.0
15:39.5
15:48.3
15:52.8
15:51.6
15:51.9
15:47.2
16:07.4
15:54.2
14:14.2
16:16.4
15:59.0
16:13.5
16:35.2
2M
16:22.9
16:27.3
16:19.2
17:25.0
16:12.8
16:20.0
17:18.4
14:55.4
16:37.6

23:43.7
23:48.7
23:52.0
23:55.7
24:01.4
24:10.0
24:15.8
24:18.1
24:18.2
24:19.5
24:28.3
24:33.3
24:43.3
24:45.8
24:47.5
25:04.0
25:04.5
25:13.5
25:18.9
25:24.6
25:26.3
25:31.5
25:32.6
25:45.1
25:50.0
5K
25:52.1
25:55.8
25:58.1
25:59.1
25:59.3
26:12.4
26:17.1
26:20.3
26:21.7

23:43.7 7:38/M 9
23:48.7 7:40/M 10
23:52.0 741/M 12
23:55.7 7:42/M 10
24:01.4 7:44M 10
24:10.0 7:47M 11
24:15.8 7:49/M 9
24:18.1  7:49/M 8
24:18.2 7:49/M 9
24:19.5 7:50/M 9
24:28.3 7:53/M 9
24:33.3 7:54/M 9
24:43.3 7:57M 11
24:45.8 7:58/M 9
24:47.5 7:59/M 10
25:04.0 8:04/M 9
25:04.5 8:04/M 10
25:13.5 8:07/M 9
25:18.9 8:09/M 10
25:246 8:11/M 10
25:26.3 8:11/M 11
25:31.5 8:13/ M 12
25:32.6 8:13/ M 11
25:451 817M 12
25:50.0 8:19/M 9
Time Pace Year _
25:52.1 8:20M 11
25:55.8 8:21/M 10
25:58.1 8:22/M 9
25:59.1 8:22/M 9
25:59.3 8:22/M 9
26:12.4 8:26/M 12
26:17.1 8:28/M 10
26:20.3 8:29/M 11
26:21.7 8:29/M 10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


210 (>7) 1413 Kevin Herlihy Plano East 7:33.3 16:30.3 26:25.3 26:25.3 8:30/M
211 (>7) 1559 Evan Stubbs Rockwall 7:23.5 16:59.6 26:26.3 26:26.3 8:31/M
212 (>7) 979 Campbell Timmerman Dallas St Marks 8:01.4 17:08.9 26:37.8 26:37.8 8:34/M
213 (>7) 902 Dayton Eckert Dallas Highland Park 8:16.1 17:43.4 27:26.2 27:26.2 8:50/M
214 (>7) 1271 Holden Herbert Lake Highlands 8:43.9 17:55.6 27:31.9 27:31.9 8:52/M
215 (>7) 908 Eli Hilburn Dallas Highland Park 8:01.3 17:27.6 27:32.2 27:32.2 8:52/M
216 (>7) 1291 Benjamin Huntsman Lucas Lovejoy 8:31.1 18:22.5 29:22.2 29:22.2 9:27/M
217 (=7 913 Robert Maddox Dallas Highland Park 8:41.6 18:32.1 29:40.3 29:40.3 9:33/M
218 (>7) 1264 Ben Blackmon Lake Highlands 7:39.1 18:23.0 30:22.9 30:22.9 9:47/M
219 (>7) 1273 Charlie Lewis Lake Highlands 8:46.7 20:18.7 31:52.6 31:52.6 10:16/M
220 (>7) 1276 Jake Putnam Lake Highlands 10:21.0 22:29.5 35:30.9 35:30.9 11:26/M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Top
Final Team Results - Boys
Elite JV Boys - 5K Split
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:29:42.2 Ave Time:17:56.4

Team - The Woodlands
Team Score (places): 15

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1660 Santiago Gonzalez 10 1 1 17:36.4 17:36.4 0:00.0
2 1673  Andy Meissner 11 2 3 17:43.4 35:19.8 0:07.0
3 1669 Pedro Lesarri 11 3 6 18:04.2 53:24.1 0:27.8
4 1681 Cody Richards 11 4 10 18:08.5 1:11:32.6 0:32.1
5 1656 Noah Dao 10 5 15 18:09.5 1:29:42.2 0:33.1
6 1663  Hollis Harbin 10 (6) 18:12.6 1:47:54.8 0:36.2
7 1694  Alonso Vazquez 9 (7) 18:16.0 2:06:10.9 0:39.6
8 1661  Alejandro Gonzalez 11 More Than 7 18:18.3 2:24:29.3 0:41.9
9 1689 Jack Sowers 10 More Than 7 18:23.8 2:42:53.2 0:47.4
10 1691  William Spears 9 More Than 7 18:28.1 3:01:21.3 0:51.7

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:35:48.0 Ave Time:19:09.6

Team - Dallas St Marks
Team Score (places): 91

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 963 George Brown 9 10 10 18:39.4 18:39.4 1:03.0
2 976  Charles Shea 9 16 26 19:04.2 37:43.6 1:27.8
3 972  Alex Marczewski 10 17 43 19:04.8 56:48.5 1:28.4
4 959 Preston Bailey 9 22 65 19:15.8 1:16:04.3 1:39.3
5 961 Jack Bourne 10 26 91 19:43.7 1:35:48.0 2:07.2
6 980 Nathan Wood 9 (30) 19:57.6 1:55:45.6 2:21.2
7 971 Nicholas Huang 11 (31) 20:01.5 2:15:47.2 2:25.1
8 966  Aaron Choi 9 More Than 7 20:42.5 2:36:29.8 3:06.1
9 970 Christopher Huang 11 More Than 7 21:19.1 2:57:48.9 3:42.7
10 978  Tim Strauss 9 More Than 7 21:24.3 3:19:13.3 3:47.9
11 969 Lucas Herrera 10 More Than 7 21:35.4 3:40:48.7 3:59.0
12 974 Silas Porter 9 More Than 7 22:30.2 4:03:19.0 4:53.8
13 977  William Standefer 10 More Than 7 23:18.5 4:26:37.5 5:42.0
14 979 Campbell Timmerman 9 More Than 7 26:37.8 4:53:15.3 9:01.3



Team - Denton Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 98 Team Score (times): 1:35:58.6 Ave Time:19:11.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1016  Reid Rogers 9 9 9 18:33.6 18:33.6 0:57.2
2 1010  William Henry 12 11 20 18:43.0 37:16.7 1:06.6
3 1009 Bruno Da Silva Fonseca 9 19 39 19:07.6 56:24.4 1:31.2
4 1012  Dylan Love-Niblo 9 24 63 19:24.3 1:15:48.7 1:47.9
5 1008 Ethan Chuah 12 35 98 20:09.9 1:35:58.6 2:33.4
Team - Coppell Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 124 Team Score (times): 1:37:33.2 Ave Time:19:30.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 867 Rigved Nehere 9 12 12 18:50.3 18:50.3 1:13.9
2 882 Abishek Suresh 10 14 26 18:55.2 37:45.5 1:18.8
3 865 Farhan Mohammad 11 21 47 19:15.2 57:00.7 1:38.7
4 872  Allan Ramirez 10 38 85 20:15.0 1:17:15.7 2:38.6
5 871 Dee Raibourn 10 39 124 20:17.4 1:37:33.2 2:41.0
6 870 Ansh Patel 12 (85) 21:34.2 1:59:07.4 3:57.8
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 141 Team Score (times): 1:38:39.3 Ave Time:19:43.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1377  Diego Vich 9 15 15 19:03.0 19:03.0 1:26.5
2 1343 Maddox Ahart 10 20 35 19:13.0 38:16.0 1:36.6
3 1364 Sean Ortiz Cantres 10 29 64 19:52.2 58:08.2 2:15.8
4 1353  Christian Carr 10 36 100 20:11.3 1:18:19.5 2:34.8
5 1372  James Stirgus 10 41 141 20:19.7 1:38:39.3 2:43.3
6 1355 Logan Franjesevic 9 (44) 20:24.9 1:59:04.2 2:48.5
7 1370  Carter Steinbrunn 9 (56) 20:38.0 2:19:142.3 3:01.6
8 1354 Reid Castaneda 10 More Than 7 20:39.9 2:40:22.3 3:03.5
9 1350 Trevor Ayres 9 More Than 7 20:52.6 3:01:15.0 3:16.2
10 1346 Landon Arndt 11 More Than 7 21:00.7 3:22:15.7 3:24.2
11 1348 Joel Arsenault 11 More Than 7 21:26.3 3:43:42.0 3:49.9
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 168 Team Score (times): 1:39:28.3 Ave Time:19:53.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1241  Aiden Bailey 11 23 23 19:19.2 19:19.2 1:42.8



2 1245 Isaiah Craig 11 25 48 19:24.8 38:44.0 1:48.4
3 1247  Jacob Guinn 10 28 76 19:50.3 58:34.3 2:13.9
4 1256  William McLoud 9 42 118 20:21.1 1:18:55.5 2:44.7
5 1244  Collin Cottington 9 50 168 20:32.8 1:39:28.3 2:56.4
Team - College Station A&M Cons Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (times): 1:40:05.1 Ave Time:20:01.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 845  Carter Logan 9 13 13 18:52.9 18:52.9 1:16.5
2 848 Robert Reballosa 10 18 31 19:06.7 37:59.6 1:30.3
3 851 Brendan Smith 10 34 65 20:06.5 58:06.1 2:30.1
4 849  August Siegmund 9 54 119 20:36.7 1:18:42.9 3:00.3
5 847  Archie Parr 9 77 196 21:22.2 1:40:05.1 3:45.8
6 836  Gabriel Bargas 9 (91) 21:46.4 2:01:51.6 4:10.0
7 844  Ryan Kramer 10 (123) 22:52.6 2:24:44.3 5:16.2
Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 231 Team Score (times): 1:41:21.7 Ave Time:20:16.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1153  Louis Coulondres 9 8 8 18:30.5 18:30.5 0:54.1
2 1165  Shrikanth Vijay 9 37 45 20:13.8 38:44.4 2:37.4
3 1151  Alexander Cheng 9 61 106 20:51.9 59:36.4 3:15.5
4 1150 Joseph Bourdier 9 62 168 20:51.9 1:20:28.3 3:15.5
5 1156  Pierce Garcia 10 63 231 20:53.3 1:41:21.7 3:16.9
6 1161  Mason Magera 10 (111) 22:21.5 2:03:43.2 4:451
7 1157  Beau Gibson 10 (138) 23:55.7 2:27:38.9 6:19.3
8 1154  Samuel Deepak 11 More Than 7 24:43.3 2:52:22.3 7:06.9
Team - Prosper Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 283 Team Score (times): 1:43:43.8 Ave Time:20:44.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1480 Benjamin Bosworth 9 43 43 20:22.1 20:22.1 2:45.6
2 1490 Ben Korte 9 48 91 20:32.1 40:54.2 2:55.7
3 1497  Ron Siebenmorgan 10 59 150 20:47.6 1:01:41.9 3:11.2
4 1486  Tristan Johnson 9 65 215 20:54.3 1:22:36.2 3:17.9
5 1499  Zachary Webb 9 68 283 21:07.5 1:43:43.8 3:31.1
6 1496  Aryan Sajith 10 (74) 21:19.7 2:05:03.5 3:43.3
7 1494  Dhruv Patil 11 (90) 21:44.8 2:26:48.4 4:08.4



8 1482 Weston Francis 10 More Than 7 22:22.3 2:49:10.7 4:45.9

9 1478  Willis Baschnagel 9 More Than 7 23:09.8 3:12:20.5 5:33.4
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 338 Team Score (times): 1:45:29.1 Ave Time:21:05.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1294  Connor Katerberg 11 40 40 20:19.2 20:19.2 2:42.8
2 1290 Andrew Herrera 9 53 93 20:36.1 40:55.4 2:59.7
3 1300 Miles McDonald 11 64 157 20:54.1 1:01:49.5 3:17.7
4 1289 David Gendy 10 82 239 21:31.0 1:23:20.6 3:54.6
5 1297  Hector Kyriazis 11 99 338 22:08.5 1:45:29.1 4:32.1
6 1283 Reid Boardman 11 (110) 22:21.2 2:07:50.3 4:44.7
7 1298 Logan Lavinsky 9 (116) 22:31.4 2:30:21.7 4:54.9
8 1309 Grady Shin 9 More Than 7 22:37.7 2:52:59.4 5:01.3
9 1288 Luke Garza 10 More Than 7 23:42.6 3:16:42.1 6:06.2
10 1304 Deacon Pettit 10 More Than 7 24:01.4 3:40:43.5 6:25.0
11 1292  William Jaynes 9 More Than 7 25:58.1 4:06:41.7 8:21.7
12 1293  Jude Johnson 11 More Than 7 26:20.3 4:33:02.0 8:43.9
13 1291  Benjamin Huntsman 9 More Than 7 29:22.2 5:02:24.3 11:45.8
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 344 Team Score (times): 1:45:44.0 Ave Time:21:08.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1126  Duran Lorenso 9 47 47 20:30.7 20:30.7 2:54.3
2 1127  Derek Mannis 9 67 114 21:05.3 41:36.0 3:28.9
3 1123  Clark Kinneer 12 73 187 21:17.7 1:02:53.8 3:41.3
4 1122  Huck Kiely 9 78 265 21:24.5 1:24:18.3 3:48.1
5 1119  Cole Heimbach 9 79 344 21:25.6 1:45:44.0 3:49.2
6 1130  Grant Paulsen 10 (95) 22:03.3 2:07:47.3 4:26.9
7 1134  Douglas Sedwick 11 (102) 22:10.3 2:29:57.7 4:33.9
8 1128 Ryan Miao 10 More Than 7 23:35.6 2:53:33.3 5:59.2
Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 352 Team Score (times): 1:45:50.0 Ave Time:21:10.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1061  Siddarth Bhupathiraju 12 27 27 19:49.6 19:49.6 2:13.2
2 1067  Rithwick Mukkamala 12 70 97 21:11.6 41:01.2 3:35.1
3 1070  Pratchit Sawant 9 76 173 21:21.2 1:02:22.5 3:44.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


4 1077  Tanuj Wadhawan
5 1072 Hudson Smith
6 1062 Gavin Boyack
Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): 358
Pos Bib No Name
1 1711 Tomas Avila
2 1738  Michael Whitfield
3 1735 Daniel Torabi
4 1721  Nolan Meade
5 1718 Kayden Hoermann
6 1717  Jayden Hall
7 1739 Ethan Wilson
8 1715  Conner Giriffin
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 385
Pos Bib No Name
1 1538 Brennan Turner
2 1516  Brady Forejt
3 1517  Parker Gordon
4 1526  Lucas Mertens
5 1528 Benjamin Momary
6 1508 Liam Boylan
7 1531  William Ryan
8 1509  Gabriel Burgaud
Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 386
Pos Bib No Name
1 1171 Joseph Bush
2 1166  Elias Aackerlund
3 1186 Victor Oliveira
4 1173  Zimu Duan
5 1181  Alexander Kolev
6 1199  Corbin Woodson
7 1187 Kirtan Patel

12
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:46:06.0

Year

© © © © ©

10
10

Team Score (times): 1:46:47.0

Year
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:46:55.4

Year
10
11
11
10
9
9
10

86
93
(94)

O'All Place
32
33
60
115
118
(126)
(135)
More Than 7

O'All Place
55
66
72
88
104
(107)
(114)
More Than 7

O'All Place
45
57
58
106
120
(122)
(129)

259 21:35.7
352 21:51.8
21:54.4

Finish Position - 13

1:23:58.2
1:45:50.0
2:07:44.4

3:59.3
4:15.4
4:18.0

Ave Time:21:13.2

Finish Position - 14

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
32 20:02.3 20:02.3 2:25.9
65 20:02.8 40:05.1 2:26.3
125 20:50.3 1:00:55.5 3:13.9
240 22:30.7 1:23:26.3 4:54.3
358 22:39.7 1:46:06.0 5:03.3
23:038.5 2:09:09.6 5:27 1
23:35.0 2:32:44.6 5:58.6
25:04.5 2:57:49.2 7:28.1

Ave Time:21:21.4

Finish Position - 15

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
55 20:37.4 20:37.4 3:01.0
121 20:58.7 41:36.1 3:22.2
193 21:171 1:02:53.2 3:40.6
281 21:36.8 1:24:30.0 4:00.4
385 22:16.9 1:46:47.0 4:40.5
22:19.0 2:09:06.0 4:42.6
22:26.1 2:31:32.1 4:49.7
24:10.0 2:55:42.2 6:33.6

Ave Time:21:23.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

45 20:25.2 20:25.2 2:48.8
102 20:421 41:07.3 3:05.7
160 20:42.4 1:01:49.7 3:05.9
266 22:18.6 1:24:08.4 4:42.2
386 22:47.0 1:46:55.4 5:10.6

22:49.9 2:09:45.3 5:13.4

23:14.5 2:32:59.9 5:38.1



8 1175
9 1169
10 1195

Jasper Fenge
Josef Birkhead
Ronhit Sriram

Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail
Team Score (places): 387
Pos Bib No Name

1 1109  Chiruhas Nenvath
2 1111 Nyle Samir
3 1115  Rian Turakhia
4 1102  Ayden Houdek
5 1106  Joshua Kim
6 1116  Gabriel Ugge
7 1098 Walter Flores
8 1096 Cody Buen
9 1097  Dhiren Duhan
10 1093 Nicolas Acevedo
11 1104  Andrew Kiang
12 1114  Hunter Shields
13 1094 Ojas Badgayan
Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 410
Pos Bib No Name
1 901 Deven Doolabh
2 903  Alex Finger
3 910 Hunter Hubbs
4 924  Hobbs Thayer
5 916 Ben Pullen
6 915  Aidan Philip
7 909  Judah Hilburn
8 902 Dayton Eckert
9 908  Eli Hilburn
10 913 Robert Maddox

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 448
Pos Bib No Name

10
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:47:02.8

Year

— — o
O ©©oL oo o IN

—_ -
o N

Team Score (times): 1:47:45.5

Year
10
9
9
11
10
9
11
11
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:48:39.7
Cum Place Time

Year

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
46
52
92
96
101
(113)
(125)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
49
75
81
97
108
(127)
(146)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

23:48.7

24:28.3

26:21.7
Finish Position - 16

2:56:48.6
3:21:16.9
3:47:38.7

6:12.3
6:51.8
8:45.3

Ave Time:21:24.5

Finish Position - 17

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
46 20:25.3 20:25.3 2:48.9
98 20:33.5 40:58.9 2:57.1
190 21:50.1 1:02:49.1 4:13.7
286 22:03.5 1:24:52.6 4:27 1
387 22:10.1 1:47:02.8 4:33.7

22:25.7 2:09:28.6 4:49.3
22:59.0 2:32:27.6 5:22.6
23:09.0 2:55:36.6 5:32.6
23:26.3 3:19:038.0 5:49.9
23:30.3 3:42:33.4 5:53.9
23:36.9 4:06:10.3 6:00.5
25:31.5 4:31:41.8 7:55.1
25:55.8 4:57:37.6 8:19.4

Ave Time:21:33.1

Finish Position - 18

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
49 20:32.1 20:32.1 2:55.7
124 21:20.0 41:52.1 3:43.5
205 21:28.0 1:03:20.2 3:51.6
302 22:05.3 1:25:25.6 4:28.9
410 22:19.9 1:47:45.5 4:43.5
23:10.5 2:10:56.0 5:34.1
25:32.6 2:36:28.6 7:56.1
27:26.2 3:03:54.9 9:49.8
27:32.2 3:31:27.1 9:55.7
29:40.3 4:01:07.4 12:03.9

Ave Time:21:43.9

Cum Time Time Back




1 1422 Emiliano Rivera 9 80 80 21:26.9 21:26.9 3:50.5
2 1404 James Davis 9 83 163 21:32.0 42:59.0 3:55.6
3 1411  Carter Heise 9 84 247 21:32.3 1:04:31.4 3:55.9
4 1412  Cooper Heise 11 89 336 21:43.2 1:26:14.7 4:06.8
5 1429 Mohammad Yousofi 9 112 448 22:25.0 1:48:39.7 4:48.6
6 1419  Logan Parker 11 (117) 22:38.2 2:11:18.0 5:01.8
7 1421  Andrew Ray 10 (121) 22:47.9 2:34:05.9 5:11.5
8 1406 Camilo Dimoulakis 9 More Than 7 23:02.5 2:57:08.5 5:26.1
9 1428 Luke Williams 10 More Than 7 23:32.2 3:20:40.8 5:55.8
10 1420 Jose Paule 11 More Than 7 25:26.3 3:46:07 1 7:49.9
11 1424  Veer Savaliya 10 More Than 7 26:17.1 4:12:24.3 8:40.7
12 1413  Kevin Herlihy 9 More Than 7 26:25.3 4:38:49.6 8:48.9
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 452 Team Score (times): 1:49:55.5 Ave Time:21:59.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1585 Luc Torres 8 51 51 20:33.0 20:33.0 2:56.6
2 1578 Patricio Pacheco 11 71 122 21:12.4 41:45.4 3:35.9
3 1586 Lane Wiley 8 87 209 21:36.0 1:03:21.4 3:59.6
4 1569 Armando Gutierrez 11 103 312 22:15.9 1:25:37.4 4:39.5
5 1570 Emiliano Gutierrez 8 140 452 24:18.1 1:49:55.5 6:41.7
6 1582 Ethan Rodelo 9 (142) 24:19.5 2:14:15.0 6:43.1
Team - Rockwall Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 538 Team Score (times): 1:52:20.5 Ave Time:22:28.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1555 Nathan Rojas 9 69 69 21:08.0 21:08.0 3:31.6
2 1543 Foster Cansler 10 100 169 22:09.8 43:17.9 4:33.4
3 1553  Zach Miller 12 109 278 22:20.3 1:05:38.2 4:43.9
4 1556  Felipe Romero 10 128 406 23:14.5 1:28:52.8 5:38.1
5 1546 Elijah Garcia 9 132 538 23:27.7 1:52:20.5 5:51.3
6 1560 Salazar Usmani 10 (134) 23:34.4 2:15:55.0 5:58.0
7 1557  Colton Ryder 9 (137) 23:43.7 2:39:38.7 6:07.3
8 1547 Jack Havens 12 More Than 7 23:52.0 3:03:30.7 6:15.6
9 1548 Luke James 10 More Than 7 24:47.5 3:28:18.3 7111
10 1550 Jaxon Lapp 11 More Than 7 25:52.1 3:54:10.4 8:15.7
11 1559 Evan Stubbs 10 More Than 7 26:26.3 4:20:36.8 8:49.9



Team

Team - Dallas Wilson
Score (places): 609

Pos Bib No Name

1 997  William Quinn

2 1001  Oliver Thurmond

3 990 Francisco Griffith

4 985  Alecson Drury

5 983 David Bayer

6 1003  Philip Wetz

7 984  Ryan Bridges

8 994  Payton Montanaro

9 996  Charlie Parker

Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): 650

Pos Bib No Name

1 1272  Owen Houk

2 1268 Noah Fielder

3 1277  Micah Roberts

4 1270 Grant Gillespie

5 1275 Sam Newham

6 1267 Kyle Edmiston

7 1281  Colin Wiley

8 1278 Marco Taherzadeh

9 1271  Holden Herbert

10 1264 Ben Blackmon

11 1273 Charlie Lewis

12 1276  Jake Putnam

Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name

1 1385 Benjamin Leal

2 1388 Benjamin Turnage

3 1389 Sreehan Veerubhotla

4 1387 Viswa Pamidi

Team Score (times): 1:54:35.4

Year

© © © © © © © © ©

Team Score (times): 1:58:48.8

Year
10
10
12
9
9
10
12
9
9
9
12
10

O'All Place
105
119
124
130
131
(141)
(143)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
98
133
136
139
144
(145)
(147)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - 21

Ave Time:22:55.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
105 22:17.4 22:17.4 4:41.0
224 22:44.9 45:02.3 5:08.5
348 22:53.8 1:07:56.2 5:17.4
478 23:19.5 1:31:15.7 5:43.1
609 23:19.7 1:54:35.4 5:43.3

24:18.2 2:18:53.7 6:41.8
24:33.3 2:43:27.0 6:56.9
24:45.8 3:08:12.8 7:09.3
25:59.3 3:34:12.1 8:22.9

Finish Position - 22

Ave Time:23:45.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

98 22:05.5 22:05.5 4:29.1

231 23:30.5 45:36.0 5:54 1

367 23:43.4 1:09:19.4 6:07.0

506 24:15.8 1:33:35.3 6:39.4

650 25:13.5 1:58:48.8 7:37.1
25:18.9 2:24:.07.7 7:42.5
25:45.1 2:49:52.8 8:08.7
25:50.0 3:15:42.9 8:13.6
27:31.9 3:43:14.8 9:55.4
30:22.9 4:13:37.8 12:46.5
31:52.6 4:45:30.4 14:16.2
35:30.9 5:21:01.4 17:54.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

20:52.0 20:52.0 3:15.6
21:47.3 42:39.4 4:10.9
21:59.9 1:04:39.4 4:23.5
23:11.1 1:27:50.5 5:34.7



Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.

773 Anthony Amaya

Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Garland Sachse
Team Score (places): Inc.

1218  Justen Manning
Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

1470 Kellan Standridge

Pos Bib No Name

1 778 Paul Reeves

2

3 777 Conner Ratiliff
Pos Bib No Name

1 1748  Shayan Ahmed

2 1057 Henry Mein

3 1058  Suchit Mishra
Pos Bib No Name

1 1080 Joshua Eapen

2 1082  Parker Frey

3 1085 Nathan Hoang
Pos Bib No Name

1 1212 Reese Deines

2 1216  Ryan King

3
Pos Bib No Name

1 1467 Ewan Seo

2

3 1450 Travis Baker

Year
12

12

Year
12
10
11

Year

12
10
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O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:30.0 21:30.0 3:53.6
22:40.9 44:11.0 5:04.5
23:08.0 1:07:19.0 5:31.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:32.7 23:32.7 5:56.2
25:04.0 48:36.7 7:27.6
25:59.1 1:14:35.9 8:22.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:59.8 22:59.8 5:23.4
23:24.8 46:24.6 5:48.4
26:12.4 1:12:37.1 8:36.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:39.9 19:39.9 2:03.5
19:56.3 39:36.3 2:19.9
20:41.7 1:00:18.1 3:05.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:37.0 21:37.0 4:00.6
21:55.5 43:32.6 4:19.1
25:24.6 1:08:57.2 7:48.2
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